SURFACE MOUNT | SUSPENSION
120V | 2C/2N TRACK
GAIA+SPECIFICATION CODE
_____________________________________________________________
PROJECT         TYPE
______________________________________   ___________________
SPECIFIER                          MEMO
___________________   ___________________________________
ORDERING CODE BREAKDOWN
8655 Corporate Drive
Frisco, TX 75033
All rights reserved
©Solais Lighting, LLC
Gaia+
rev 12/2024
469.294.1516
  MAIN FEATURES
▪  Designed for surface mount
and hanging suspension mounted
applications
 ▪ Concealed adapter option available;
Great for use in architectural and  high-
end applications
▪ Field-cuttable for custom lengths
 ▪ 0-10V dimming down to 1% with GP and
GPc-type adapters
▪ Phase cut dimming with G-type adapter
Track
GP
Ordering Information
/
Finish
PW - White
BK - Black
Voltage
1 -  120V
Circuits
2 -  2-circuit/
2-neutral
/
Length
4 - 4 ft. Track
8 - 8 ft. Track
Shape
ST
/
Track
GP-UM
Suspension
Stem Length
ST12 - 12"
ST18 - 18"
ST24 - 24"
ST36 - 36"
ST48 - 48"
Finish
PW - White
BK - Black
Finish
PW - White
BK - Black
///
Accessories + Components
GP-UM-TCV - Track Cover
GP-ST-ECC - End Cap
GPXX-UM-SJC - Straight Joining Connector
GPXX-UM-SIC -  Straight Insulating Connector
(Mechanical)
GP12-UM-ACR - Adjustable Corner
GP12-UM-EFR - End Feed (Right Polarity)
GP12-UM-EFL - End Feed (Left Polarity)
GP12-UM-SFC - Straight Feedable Connector
GP12-UM-LFI - ‘L’ Feed (Inner Polarity)
GP12-UM-LFO - ‘L’ Feed (Outer Polarity)
GP12-UM-TOL - ‘T ’ Feed (Outer + Left Polarity)
GP12-UM-TOR - ‘T ’ Feed (Outer+ Right Polarity)
GP12-UM-TIL - ‘T ’ Feed (Inner + Left Polarity)
GP12-UM-TIR - ‘T ’ Feed (Inner + Right Polarity)
GP12-UM-XFC - ‘X ’ Feed Connector
SS-UM-CPC - Ceiling cup with Ceiling Bracket
GP-UM-LJB -Long Joining Bracket
GP-UM-TCB -Ceiling Bracket
GP-ST-ERB -End Reinforcing Bracket for
                     stem suspension
GP-ST-SRB -Straight Reinforcing Bracket for
                     stem suspension
GP-ST-LRB -’L’ Reinforcing Bracket for
                     stem suspension
GP-ST-TRB -’T’ Reinforcing Bracket for
                     stem suspension
GP-ST-XRB -’X’ Reinforcing Bracket for
                     stem suspension
GP-ST-TST -Ceiling Clamp for T-bar
GP-ST-CCT - Suspension Canopy + Track
Connection Set
SS-UM-TST - T-bar Seismic Suspension Clip
SS-UM-ACL -  Aircraft cable with Loop;
20 ft.
SS-UM-ACB -  Aircraft cable with Barrel;
20 ft.